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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2390 100.00% 129.01- 130 18 0.75% 260 10.88% 2148 89.87%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2390 100.00% 128.01-129 20 0.84% 280 11.72% 2130 89.12%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2390 100.00% 127.01-128 13 0.54% 293 12.26% 2110 88.28%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2390 100.00% 126.01-127 18 0.75% 311 13.01% 2097 87.74%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2390 100.00% 125.01-126 19 0.79% 330 13.81% 2079 86.99%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2390 100.00% 124.01-125 22 0.92% 352 14.73% 2060 86.19%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2390 100.00% 123.01- 124 19 0.79% 371 15.52% 2038 85.27%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2390 100.00% 122.01-123 20 0.84% 391 16.36% 2019 84.48%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2390 100.00% 121.01-122 22 0.92% 413 17.28% 1999 83.64%
170.01-171 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2390 100.00% 120.01-121 25 1.05% 438 18.33% 1977 82.72%
169.01-170 1 0.04% 1 0.04% 2390 100.00%  119.01- 120 17 0.71% 455 19.04% 1952 81.67%
168.01 - 169 1 0.04% 2 0.08% 2389 99.96% 118.01-119 25 1.05% 480 20.08% 1935 80.96%
167.01- 168 2 0.08% 4 0.17% 2388 99.92% 117.01-118 19 0.79% 499 20.88% 1910 79.92%
166.01 - 167 0 0.00% 4 0.17% 2386 99.83% 116.01-117 21 0.88% 520 21.76% 1891 79.12%
165.01 - 166 1 0.04% 5 0.21% 2386 99.83% 115.01-116 17 0.71% 537 22.47% 1870 78.24%
164.01 - 165 0 0.00% 5 0.21% 2385 99.79% 114.01-115 16 0.67% 553 23.14% 1853 77.53%
163.01 - 164 3 0.13% 8 0.33% 2385 99.79% 113.01-114 22 0.92% 575 24.06% 1837 76.86%
162.01- 163 1 0.04% 9 0.38% 2382 99.67% 112.01-113 28 1.17% 603 25.23% 1815 75.94%
161.01 - 162 0 0.00% 9 0.38% 2381 99.62%  111.01-112 29 1.21% 632 26.44% 1787 74.77%
160.01 - 161 1 0.04% 10 0.42% 2381 99.62% 110.01-111 23 0.96% 655 27.41% 1758 73.56%
159.01 - 160 0 0.00% 10 0.42% 2380 99.58% 109.01-110 28 1.17% 683 28.58% 1735 72.59%
158.01 - 159 1 0.04% 1 0.46% 2380 99.58% 108.01-109 32 1.34% 715 29.92% 1707 71.42%
157.01 - 158 1 0.04% 12 0.50% 2379 99.54% 107.01- 108 30 1.26% 745 31.17% 1675 70.08%
156.01 - 157 2 0.08% 14 0.59% 2378 99.50% 106.01-107 19 0.79% 764 31.97% 1645 68.83%
155.01 - 156 3 0.13% 17 0.71% 2376 99.41% 105.01- 106 26 1.09% 790 33.05% 1626 68.03%
154.01- 155 5 0.21% 22 0.92% 2373 99.29% 104.01-105 31 1.30% 821 34.35% 1600 66.95%
153.01 - 154 2 0.08% 24 1.00% 2368 99.08% 103.01 - 104 33 1.38% 854 35.73% 1569 65.65%
152.01- 153 2 0.08% 26 1.09% 2366 99.00% 102.01-103 34 1.42% 888 37.15% 1536 64.27%
151.01 - 152 4 0.17% 30 1.26% 2364 98.91% 101.01-102 33 1.38% 921 38.54% 1502 62.85%
150.01 - 151 5 0.21% 35 1.46% 2360 98.74% 100.01 - 101 24 1.00% 945 39.54% 1469 61.46%
149.01 - 150 4 0.17% 39 1.63% 2355 98.54%  99.01-100 37 1.55% 982 41.09% 1445 60.46%
148.01 - 149 8 0.33% 47 1.97% 2351 98.37%  98.01-99 31 1.30% 1013 42.38% 1408 58.91%
147.01- 148 7 0.29% 54 2.26% 2343 98.03%  97.01-98 30 1.26% 1043 43.64% 1377 57.62%
146.01 - 147 6 0.25% 60 251% 2336 97.74%  96.01-97 36 1.51% 1079 45.15% 1347 56.36 %
145.01 - 146 4 0.17% 64 2.68% 2330 97.49%  95.01-96 38 1.59% 1117 46.74% 1311 54.85%
144.01 - 145 6 0.25% 70 293% 2326 97.32%  94.01-95 30 1.26% 1147 47.99% 1273 53.26%
143.01 - 144 10 0.42% 80 3.35% 2320 97.07%  93.01-94 30 1.26% 1177 49.25% 1243 52.01%
142.01- 143 8 0.33% 88 3.68% 2310 96.65%  92.01-93 35 1.46% 1212 50.71% 1213 50.75%
141.01-142 10 0.42% 98 4.10% 2302 96.32%  91.01-92 23 0.96% 1235 51.67% 1178 49.29%
140.01 - 141 14 0.59% 112 4.69% 2292 95.90% @ 90.01-91 26 1.09% 1261 52.76% 1155 48.33%
139.01 - 140 14 0.59% 126 527% 2278 95.31%  89.01-90 38 1.59% 1299 54.35% 1129 47.24%
138.01- 139 12 0.50% 138 577% 2264 94.73%  88.01-89 40 1.67% 1339 56.03% 1091 45.65%
137.01-138 10 0.42% 148 6.19% 2252 94.23%  87.01-88 33 1.38% 1372 57.41% 1051 43.97%
136.01 - 137 13 0.54% 161 6.74% 2242 93.81%  86.01-87 26 1.09% 1398 58.49% 1018 42.59%
135.01- 136 13 0.54% 174 7.28% 2229 93.26%  85.01-86 27 1.13% 1425 59.62% 992 41.51%
134.01-135 18 0.75% 192 8.03% 2216 92.72%  84.01-85 26 1.09% 1451 60.71% 965 40.38%
133.01-134 14 0.59% 206 8.62% 2198 91.97%  83.01-84 28 1.17% 1479 61.88% 939 39.29%
132.01-133 12 0.50% 218 9.12% 2184 91.38%  82.01-83 22 0.92% 1501 62.80% 911 38.12%
131.01-132 13 0.54% 231 9.67% 2172 90.88%  81.01-82 29 1.21% 1530 64.02% 889 37.20%
130.01- 131 1 0.46% 242 10.13% 2159 90.33%  80.01-81 37 1.55% 1567 65.56% 860 35.98%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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33 1.38%
30 1.26%
28 1.17%
20 0.84%
21 0.88%
20 0.84%
23 0.96%
19 0.79%
20 0.84%
24 1.00%
21 0.88%
18 0.75%
10 0.42%
15 0.63%
14 0.59%
15 0.63%
12 0.50%
12 0.50%
13 0.54%
15 0.63%
15 0.63%
1 0.46%
13 0.54%
14 0.59%
12 0.50%
8 0.33%
15 0.63%
6 0.25%
16 0.67%
1 0.46%
1 0.46%
9 0.38%
7 0.29%
8 0.33%
12 0.50%
8 0.33%
7 0.29%
9 0.38%
2 0.08%
3 0.13%
5 0.21%
7 0.29%
4 0.17%
5 0.21%
7 0.29%
3 0.13%
3 0.13%
3 0.13%
2 0.08%
2 0.08%
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1600 66.95%
1630 68.20%
1658 69.37%
1678 70.21%
1699 71.09%
1719 71.92%
1742 72.89%
1761 73.68%
1781 74.52%
1805 75.52%
1826 76.40%
1844 77.15%
1854 77.57%
1869 78.20%
1883 78.79%
1898 79.41%
1910 79.92%
1922 80.42%
1935 80.96%
1950 81.59%
1965 82.22%
1976 82.68%
1989 83.22%
2003 83.81%
2015 84.31%
2023 84.64%
2038 85.27%
2044 85.52%
2060 86.19%
2071 86.65%
2082 87.11%
2091 87.49%
2098 87.78%
2106 88.12%
2118 88.62%
2126 88.95%
2133 89.25%
2142 89.62%
2144 89.71%
2147 89.83%
2152 90.04%
2159 90.33%
2163 90.50%
2168 90.71%
2175 91.00%
2178 91.13%
2181 91.26%
2184 91.38%
2186 91.46%
2188 91.55%
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823 34.44%
790 33.05%
760 31.80%
732 30.63%
712 29.79%
691 28.91%
671 28.08%
648 2711%
629 26.32%
609 25.48%
585 24.48%
564 23.60%
546 22.85%
536 22.43%
521 21.80%
507 21.21%
492 20.59%
480 20.08%
468 19.58%
455 19.04%
440 18.41%
425 17.78%
414 17.32%
401 16.78%
387 16.19%
375 15.69%
367 15.36%
352 14.73%
346 14.48%
330 13.81%
319 13.35%
308 12.89%
299 12.51%
292 12.22%
284 11.88%
272 11.38%
264 11.05%
257 10.75%
248 10.38%
246 10.29%
243 10.17%
238 9.96%
231 9.67%
227 9.50%
222 9.29%
215 9.00%
212 8.87%
209 8.74%
206 8.62%
204 8.54%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.21%
0.04%
0.13%
0.04%
0.13%
0.13%
0.08%
0.04%
0.08%
0.08%
0.00%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.04%
0.00%
0.13%
0.08%
0.08%
0.04%
0.00%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
6.82%
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2193 91.76%
2194 91.80%
2197 91.92%
2198 91.97%
2201 92.09%
2204 92.22%
2206 92.30%
2207 92.34%
2209 92.43%
221 92.51%
2211 92.51%
2213 92.59%
2215 92.68%
2217 92.76%
2218 92.80%
2218 92.80%
2221 92.93%
2223 93.01%
2225 93.10%
2226 93.14%
2226 93.14%
2227 93.18%
2227 93.18%
2227 93.18%
2227 93.18%
2227 93.18%
2227 93.18%
2227 93.18%
2227 93.18%
2390 100.00%
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202 8.45%
197 8.24%
196 8.20%
193 8.08%
192 8.03%
189 7.91%
186 7.78%
184 7.70%
183 7.66%
181 7.57%
179 7.49%
179 7.49%
177 7.41%
175 7.32%
173 7.24%
172 7.20%
172 7.20%
169 7.07%
167 6.99%
165 6.90%
164 6.86%
164 6.86%
163 6.82%
163 6.82%
163 6.82%
163 6.82%
163 6.82%
163 6.82%
163 6.82%
163 6.82%



